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Model: BP-154、BP-155、BP-249、BP-041/042、BP-060/067/069/073、
BC-012、BC-147

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions carefully
before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our user
manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the product you
received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if there are any
technology or software updates on our product.

Thank you very much for choosing this digital scale.weighing scales are
precision instruments that should always be handled with care. Please
read all of the instructions before using it. The information will help you
achieve the best possible results.

Ceramic Fire Balls
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SPECIFICATION

Model Shape Size(inch) Colour

BP-154

Ball

3

BlackBP-155 4

BP-249 5

BP-041/042
pebble

1-2
Gray

BP-060/067/069/073 2-3

BC-012
Granule

1.0-2.0
Black

BC-147 0.8-1.2

INSTRUCTIONS

Important Information during Usage:
• DO NOT SOAK IN WATER WHEN STORAGE OR USE THE PRODUCT
OUTDOORS!
• DO NOT COVER OR CLOG GAS ORIFICES! THIS WILL CAUSE
INCOMPLTETE COMBUSTION AND THEREFORE SOOT.
Ceramic logs should be keep at least 50~100mm above of the gas orifices.
Especially do not cover the ignition hole, also no obstacle (logs, particles,
etc) between the ignition fire hole and ignition needle.
Minor carbon deposits resulting from combustion is natural and adds to the
realistic appearance of the set. If carbon becomes excessive it can be
lightly brushed or vacuumed away.
Thank you so much for choosing our products.

Manufacturer: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD



NSW 2122 Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support



BP­060/067/069/073,  BC­012,  BC­147
Modèle :  BP­154,  BP­155,  BP­249,  BP­041/042

Assistance  technique  et  certificat  de  garantie  
électronique  www.vevor.com/support

Boules  de  feu  en  céramique

Machine Translated by Google

http://www.vevor.com/support


Ceci  est  le  mode  d'emploi  d'origine.  Veuillez  lire  attentivement  l'intégralité  du  manuel  
avant  utilisation.  VEVOR  se  réserve  le  droit  d'interpréter  clairement  ce  manuel  
d'utilisation.  L'apparence  du  produit  dépend  du  produit  que  vous  avez  reçu.  Veuillez  
nous  excuser  pour  les  éventuelles  mises  à  jour  technologiques  ou  logicielles.

Merci  d'avoir  choisi  cette  balance  numérique.  Les  balances  sont  des  instruments  
de  précision  qui  doivent  toujours  être  manipulés  avec  précaution.  Veuillez  lire  
attentivement  les  instructions  avant  utilisation.  Ces  informations  vous  aideront  à  
obtenir  les  meilleurs  résultats  possibles.

BC­012,  BC­147
Modèle :  BP­154,  BP­155,  BP­249,  BP­041/042,  BP­060/067/069/073

Boules  de  feu  en  céramique

­  1  ­

Machine Translated by Google



BP­041/042 1­2

l'aspect  réaliste  de  l'ensemble.  Si  le  carbone  devient  excessif,  il  peut

Granule

Les  dépôts  mineurs  de  carbone  résultant  de  la  combustion  sont  naturels  et  s'ajoutent  à  la

caillou

BP­155 4

•  NE  PAS  COUVRIR  NI  OBSTRUER  LES  ORIFICES  DE  GAZ !  CELA  CAUSERA

Les  bûches  en  céramique  doivent  être  maintenues  à  au  moins  50  à  100  mm  au­dessus  des  orifices  de  gaz.

Adresse :  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A­1609shi,  Baoshanqu,  Shanghai  

200000  CN.

Fabricant :  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Couleur

EN  PLEIN  AIR!

Forme

1,0­2,0BC­012

légèrement  brossé  ou  aspiré.

BP­249

Surtout  ne  pas  couvrir  le  trou  d'allumage,  ni  aucun  obstacle  (bûches,  particules,  etc.)  

entre  le  trou  d'allumage  et  l'aiguille  d'allumage.

5

Gris

Importé  en  Australie :  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREET,  ASTWOOD

Noir

BP­154

COMBUSTION  INCOMPLÈTE  ET  DONC  SUIE.

3

Modèle Taille  (pouces)

Balle

BC­147 0,8­1,2

Informations  importantes  pendant  l'utilisation :  •  
NE  PAS  TREMPER  DANS  L'EAU  LORS  DU  STOCKAGE  OU  DE  L'UTILISATION  DU  PRODUIT

Merci  beaucoup  d'avoir  choisi  nos  produits.

BP­060/067/069/073 2­3

Noir

INSTRUCTIONS

SPÉCIFICATION

­  2  ­

Machine Translated by Google



REPRÉSENTANT  DE  LA  CE

Représentant  du  Royaume­Uni

E­CrossStu  GmbH

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITED.  A/S  YH  Consulting  Limited,  
bureau  147,  Centurion  House,  London  Road,  Staines­

upon­Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

NSW  2122  Australie  Importé  

aux  États­Unis :  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  

91730

Assistance  technique  et  certificat  de  garantie  électronique  
www.vevor.com/support

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  
60329  Francfort­sur­le­Main.

Machine Translated by Google



BP-060/067/069/073,  BC-012,  BC-147
Modell:  BP-154,  BP-155,  BP-249,  BP-041/042

Technischer  Support  und  E-Garantie-Zertifikat  
www.vevor.com/support

Keramische  Feuerbälle

Machine Translated by Google

http://www.vevor.com/support


Dies  ist  die  Originalanleitung.  Bitte  lesen  Sie  alle  Anweisungen  sorgfältig  durch,  bevor  

Sie  das  Gerät  in  Betrieb  nehmen.  VEVOR  behält  sich  das  Recht  vor,  die  

Bedienungsanleitung  klar  und  deutlich  zu  interpretieren.  Das  Aussehen  des  Produkts  

hängt  vom  gelieferten  Produkt  ab.  Bitte  haben  Sie  Verständnis  dafür,  dass  wir  Sie  

nicht  erneut  über  Technologie-  oder  Software-Updates  informieren.

Vielen  Dank,  dass  Sie  sich  für  diese  Digitalwaage  entschieden  haben.  Waagen  sind  

Präzisionsgeräte,  die  stets  mit  Sorgfalt  behandelt  werden  sollten.  Bitte  lesen  Sie  

vor  der  Verwendung  die  gesamte  Anleitung.  Die  Informationen  helfen  Ihnen,  

optimale  Ergebnisse  zu  erzielen.

BC-012,  BC-147
Modell:  BP-154,  BP-155,  BP-249,  BP-041/042,  BP-060/067/069/073

Keramische  Feuerbälle

-  1  -

Machine Translated by Google



BP-041/042 1-2

realistisches  Aussehen  des  Sets.  Wenn  Kohlenstoff  übermäßig  wird,  kann  es

Körnchen

Geringe  Kohlenstoffablagerungen  durch  die  Verbrennung  sind  natürlich  und  tragen  zur

Kiesel

4BP-155

•  Gasöffnungen  nicht  abdecken  oder  verstopfen!  Dies  führt  zu

Keramikscheite  sollten  mindestens  50–100  mm  über  den  Gasöffnungen  platziert  werden.

Adresse:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  Baoshanqu,  Shanghai  200000  

CN.

Hersteller:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Farbe

DRAUSSEN!

Form

1,0-2,0BC-012

leicht  abgebürstet  oder  abgesaugt  werden.

BP-249

Insbesondere  darf  die  Zündöffnung  nicht  verdeckt  werden  und  es  dürfen  sich  keine  Hindernisse  

(Holzscheite,  Partikel  etc.)  zwischen  der  Zündöffnung  und  der  Zündnadel  befinden.

5

Grau

Importiert  nach  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD

Schwarz

BP-154

UNVOLLSTÄNDIGE  VERBRENNUNG  UND  DAHER  RUSSENTSTEHUNG.

3

Modell Größe  (Zoll)

Ball

BC-147 0,8-1,2

Wichtige  Hinweise  zur  Verwendung:  •  Das  

Produkt  bei  Lagerung  und  Verwendung  nicht  in  Wasser  einweichen.

Vielen  Dank,  dass  Sie  sich  für  unsere  Produkte  entschieden  haben.

BP-060/067/069/073 2-3

Schwarz

ANWEISUNGEN

SPEZIFIKATION

-  2  -

Machine Translated by Google



EG-Vertreter

Britische  Republik

E-CrossStu  GmbH

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITED.  C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited,  

Büro  147,  Centurion  House,  London  Road,  Staines-upon-

Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

NSW  2122  Australien.  

Importiert  in  die  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  

Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

Technischer  Support  und  E-Garantie-Zertifikat  

www.vevor.com/support

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  

60329  Frankfurt  am  Main.  

Machine Translated by Google



BP-060/067/069/073ÿBC-012ÿBC-147
Modello:  BP-154ÿBP-155ÿBP-249ÿBP-041/042ÿ

Supporto  tecnico  e  certificato  di  garanzia  
elettronica  www.vevor.com/support

Palle  di  fuoco  in  ceramica

Machine Translated by Google

http://www.vevor.com/support


BC-012,  BC-147

Grazie  mille  per  aver  scelto  questa  bilancia  digitale.  Le  bilance  sono  strumenti  di  precisione  

che  devono  essere  sempre  maneggiati  con  cura.  Leggere  attentamente  tutte  le  istruzioni  

prima  di  utilizzarle.  Le  informazioni  vi  aiuteranno  a  ottenere  i  migliori  risultati  possibili.

Queste  sono  le  istruzioni  originali,  si  prega  di  leggere  attentamente  tutte  le  istruzioni  del  

manuale  prima  di  utilizzare  il  prodotto.  VEVOR  si  riserva  la  piena  interpretazione  del  

manuale  utente.  L'aspetto  del  prodotto  dipenderà  dal  prodotto  ricevuto.  Vi  preghiamo  di  non  

informarvi  ulteriormente  in  caso  di  aggiornamenti  tecnologici  o  software  relativi  al  nostro  

prodotto.

Modello:  BP-154ÿBP-155ÿBP-249ÿBP-041/042ÿBP-060/067/069/073ÿ

Palle  di  fuoco  in  ceramica

-  1  -

Machine Translated by Google



Dimensioni  (pollici)

PallaBP-155 4

ciottolo

I  ceppi  in  ceramica  devono  essere  posizionati  almeno  50~100  mm  sopra  gli  orifizi  del  gas.

Grazie  mille  per  aver  scelto  i  nostri  prodotti.

•  NON  COPRIRE  O  OSTRUIRE  GLI  ORIFIZI  DEL  GAS!  QUESTO  CAUSERÀ

Indirizzo:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  Baoshanqu,  Shanghai  

200000  CN.

Codice  articolo:  BP-041/042

Granulo

1-2

I  piccoli  depositi  di  carbonio  derivanti  dalla  combustione  sono  naturali  e  contribuiscono  a

BC-012 1.0-2.0

leggermente  spazzolato  o  aspirato.

Colore

Produttore:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

ALL'APERTO!

Forma

Importato  in  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD

COMBUSTIONE  INCOMPLETA  E  QUINDI  FULIGGINE.

BP-154 3

Nero

In  particolare,  non  coprire  il  foro  di  accensione  e  non  lasciare  ostacoli  (ceppi,  particelle,  

ecc.)  tra  il  foro  di  accensione  e  lo  spillo  di  accensione.

BP-249 5

Grigio
BP-060/067/069/073 2-3

Nero

aspetto  realistico  del  set.  Se  il  carbonio  diventa  eccessivo  può  essere

Modello

BC-147 0,8-1,2

Informazioni  importanti  durante  l'uso:  •  NON  

IMMERGERE  IN  ACQUA  DURANTE  LA  CONSERVAZIONE  O  L'USO  DEL  PRODOTTO

ISTRUZIONI

SPECIFICHE

-  2  -

Machine Translated by Google



RAPPRESENTANTE  DEL  REGNO  UNITO

Rappresentante  della  CE

E-CrossStu  GmbH

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  

60329  Francoforte  sul  Meno.

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITED.  C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  

Ufficio  147,  Centurion  House,  London  Road,  Staines-

upon-Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

NSW  2122  Australia  

Importato  negli  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  

Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

Supporto  tecnico  e  certificato  di  garanzia  elettronica  

www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google



BP­060/067/069/073,  BC­012,  BC­147
Modelo:  BP­154,  BP­155,  BP­249,  BP­041/042

Soporte  técnico  y  certificado  de  garantía  
electrónica  www.vevor.com/support

Bolas  de  fuego  de  cerámica

Machine Translated by Google

http://www.vevor.com/support


Estas  son  las  instrucciones  originales;  lea  atentamente  todas  las  instrucciones  del  
manual  antes  de  utilizarlo.  VEVOR  se  reserva  el  derecho  de  interpretar  su  
manual  de  usuario.  La  apariencia  del  producto  dependerá  del  producto  que  haya  
recibido.  Le  rogamos  que  nos  disculpe  si  no  le  informamos  de  nuevo  si  hay  
actualizaciones  tecnológicas  o  de  software  en  nuestro  producto.

Muchas  gracias  por  elegir  esta  báscula  digital.  Las  básculas  son  instrumentos  de  
precisión  que  deben  manipularse  siempre  con  cuidado.  Lea  todas  las  instrucciones  
antes  de  usarla.  Esta  información  le  ayudará  a  obtener  los  mejores  resultados  
posibles.

BC­012,  BC­147
Modelo:  BP­154,  BP­155,  BP­249,  BP­041/042,  BP­060/067/069/073

Bolas  de  fuego  de  cerámica

­  1  ­

Machine Translated by Google



1­2

Los  pequeños  depósitos  de  carbón  resultantes  de  la  combustión  son  naturales  y  se  suman  a  la

BP­060/067/069/073 2­3

Negro

apariencia  realista  del  conjunto.  Si  el  carbono  se  vuelve  excesivo,  puede  ser

Información  importante  durante  el  uso:  •  NO  
REMOJE  EN  AGUA  AL  ALMACENAR  O  UTILIZAR  EL  PRODUCTO

BC­147 0,8­1,2

Modelo Tamaño  (pulgadas)

Pelota

3BP­154

Negro

COMBUSTIÓN  INCOMPLETA  Y  POR  LO  TANTO  HOLLÍN.

Muchas  gracias  por  elegir  nuestros  productos.

Importado  a  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREET,  EASTWOOD

En  especial,  no  cubra  el  orificio  de  encendido  ni  coloque  ningún  obstáculo  (troncos,  partículas,  

etc.)  entre  el  orificio  de  encendido  y  la  aguja  de  encendido.

5BP­249

Gris

1.0­2.0BC­012

Forma

ligeramente  cepillado  o  aspirado.

Fabricante:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

¡AL  AIRE  LIBRE!

Color

•  ¡NO  CUBRA  NI  OBSTRUYA  LOS  ORIFICIOS  DE  GAS!  ESTO  CAUSARÁ

guijarro

BP­155 4

Los  troncos  de  cerámica  deben  mantenerse  al  menos  50~100  mm  por  encima  de  los  orificios  de  gas.

Dirección:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A­1609shi,  Baoshanqu,  Shanghai  200000  

CN.

Gránulo

BP­041/042

ESPECIFICACIÓN

INSTRUCCIONES

­  2  ­

Machine Translated by Google



Representante  de  la  CE

REPRESENTANTE  DEL  REINO  UNIDO

E­CrossStu  GmbH

Soporte  técnico  y  certificado  de  garantía  electrónica  

www.vevor.com/support

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITADA.  A/C  YH  Consulting  Limited  
Oficina  147,  Centurion  House,  London  Road,  Staines­

upon­Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

NSW  2122  Australia  

Importado  a  EE.  UU.:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  

Cucamonga,  CA  91730

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  
60329  Fráncfort  del  Meno.

Machine Translated by Google



BP-060/067/069/073,  BC-012,  BC-147
Modele:  BP-154,  BP-155,  BP-249,  BP-041/042,

Wsparcie  techniczne  i  certyfikat  gwarancji  
elektronicznej  www.vevor.com/support

Ceramiczne  kule  ogniste

Machine Translated by Google

http://www.vevor.com/support


To  jest  oryginalna  instrukcja,  przed  użyciem  należy  uważnie  przeczytać  wszystkie  
instrukcje.  VEVOR  zastrzega  sobie  jasną  interpretację  naszej  instrukcji  obsługi.  
Wygląd  produktu  będzie  zależał  od  produktu,  który  otrzymałeś.  Prosimy  o  
wybaczenie,  że  nie  poinformujemy  Cię  ponownie,  jeśli  w  naszym  produkcie  pojawią  
się  jakiekolwiek  aktualizacje  technologiczne  lub  oprogramowania.

Dziękujemy  bardzo  za  wybranie  tej  wagi  cyfrowej.  Wagi  to  precyzyjne  urządzenia,  
z  którymi  należy  obchodzić  się  ostrożnie.  Przed  użyciem  należy  przeczytać  
wszystkie  instrukcje.  Informacje  te  pomogą  w  osiągnięciu  najlepszych  możliwych  
rezultatów.

BC-012,  BC-147
Modele:  BP-154,  BP-155,  BP-249,  BP-041/042,  BP-060/067/069/073,

Ceramiczne  kule  ogniste

-  1  -

Machine Translated by Google



BP-249

Szczególnie  nie  należy  zakrywać  otworu  zapłonowego,  a  także  nie  należy  umieszczać  żadnych  przeszkód  

(drewnianych  elementów,  itp.)  między  otworem  zapłonowym  a  igłą  zapłonową.

5

Szary

Czarny

BP-154

NIEPEŁNE  SPALANIE  I  W  ZWIĄZKU  Z  TYM  SADZENIE.

3

Importowane  do  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD

Ważne  informacje  dotyczące  użytkowania:  •  NIE  MOCZ  

W  WODZIE  PODCZAS  PRZECHOWYWANIA  LUB  UŻYTKOWANIA  PRODUKTU

BC-147 0,8-1,2

Dziękujemy  bardzo  za  wybranie  naszych  produktów.

Model Rozmiar  (cale)

Piłka

BP-060/067/069/073 2-3

Czarny

realistyczny  wygląd  zestawu.  Jeśli  węgiel  stanie  się  nadmierny,  może  być

BP-041/042 1-2

Granulka

Niewielkie  osady  węglowe  powstające  w  wyniku  spalania  są  zjawiskiem  naturalnym  i  przyczyniają  się  do

•  NIE  ZAKRYWAJ  I  NIE  ZATYKAJ  OTWORÓW  GAZU!  MOŻE  TO  SPOWODOWAĆ

Adres:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  Baoshanqu,  Szanghaj  200000  CN.

kamyk

4BP-155

Polana  ceramiczne  powinny  być  umieszczone  co  najmniej  50~100  mm  nad  otworami  gazowymi.

Kształt

Producent:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Kolor

NA  POWIETRZU!

1,0-2,0BC-012

lekko  wyszczotkować  lub  odkurzyć.

INSTRUKCJE

SPECYFIKACJA

-  2  -

Machine Translated by Google



Przedstawiciel  UE

REP  WIELKIEJ  BRYTANII

E-CrossStu  GmbH

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITED.  C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Biuro  
147,  Centurion  House,  London  Road,  Staines-upon-

Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

NSW  2122  Australia  

Importowane  do  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  

Cucamonga,  CA  91730

Wsparcie  techniczne  i  certyfikat  gwarancji  elektronicznej  

www.vevor.com/support

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  
60329  Frankfurt  nad  Menem.

Machine Translated by Google



BP-060/067/069/073,  BC-012,  BC-147
Model:  BP-154,  BP-155,  BP-249,  BP-041/042

Technische  ondersteuning  en  e-
garantiecertificaat  www.vevor.com/support

Keramische  vuurballen

Machine Translated by Google

http://www.vevor.com/support


Dit  is  de  originele  handleiding.  Lees  alle  instructies  zorgvuldig  door  voordat  u  het  product  

gebruikt.  VEVOR  behoudt  zich  het  recht  voor  om  de  gebruiksaanwijzing  duidelijk  

te  interpreteren.  Het  uiterlijk  van  het  product  is  afhankelijk  van  het  product  dat  u  hebt  

ontvangen.  Neemt  u  het  ons  niet  kwalijk  dat  we  u  niet  meer  op  de  hoogte  stellen  van  

eventuele  technologische  of  software-updates  voor  ons  product.

Hartelijk  dank  dat  u  voor  deze  digitale  weegschaal  hebt  gekozen.  Weegschalen  zijn  

precisie-instrumenten  die  altijd  met  zorg  behandeld  moeten  worden.  Lees  de  

volledige  instructies  aandachtig  door  voordat  u  ze  gebruikt.  Deze  informatie  helpt  u  

de  best  mogelijke  resultaten  te  behalen.

BC-012,  BC-147
Model:  BP-154,  BP-155,  BP-249,  BP-041/042,  BP-060/067/069/073

Keramische  vuurballen

-  1  -

Machine Translated by Google



BP-249

Zorg  er  vooral  voor  dat  het  ontstekingsgat  niet  wordt  afgedekt  en  dat  er  zich  geen  obstakels  (houtblokken,  

deeltjes,  etc.)  tussen  het  ontstekingsgat  en  de  ontstekingsnaald  bevinden.

5

Grijs

Zwart

BP-154

ONVOLLEDIGE  VERBRANDING  EN  DAAROM  ROET.

3

Geïmporteerd  naar  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD

Belangrijke  informatie  tijdens  gebruik:  •  NIET  

IN  WATER  LATEN  WEKEN  TIJDENS  HET  OPSLAAN  OF  GEBRUIKEN  VAN  HET  PRODUCT

BC-147 0,8-1,2

Hartelijk  dank  dat  u  voor  onze  producten  hebt  gekozen.

Model Maat  (inch)

Bal

BP-060/067/069/073 2-3

Zwart

realistische  weergave  van  de  set.  Als  koolstof  te  veel  wordt,  kan  dit

BP-041/042 1-2

Korrel

Kleine  koolstofafzettingen  als  gevolg  van  verbranding  zijn  natuurlijk  en  dragen  bij  aan  de

•  DE  GASOPENINGEN  NIET  AFDEKKEN  OF  VERSTOPPEN!  DIT  VEROORZAAKT

Adres:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  Baoshanqu,  Shanghai  

200000  CN.

kiezelsteen

BP-155 4

Keramische  houtblokken  moeten  minimaal  50  tot  100  mm  boven  de  gasopeningen  worden  gehouden.

Vorm

Fabrikant:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Kleur

BUITEN!

1.0-2.0BC-012

lichtjes  weggeveegd  of  gestofzuigd.

INSTRUCTIES

SPECIFICATIE

-  2  -
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VK  REP

EC  REP
E-CrossStu  GmbH

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITED.  T.a.v.  YH  Consulting  Limited  

Kantoor  147,  Centurion  House,  London  Road,  Staines-

upon-Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

NSW  2122  Australië  

Geïmporteerd  naar  de  VS:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  

Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

Technische  ondersteuning  en  e-garantiecertificaat  

www.vevor.com/support

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  

60329  Frankfurt  am  Main.

Machine Translated by Google



BP-060/067/069/073,  BC-012,  BC-147
Modell:  BP-154ÿBP-155ÿBP-249ÿBP-041/042ÿ

Teknisk  support  och  e-garanticertifikat  
www.vevor.com/support

Keramiska  eldbollar

Machine Translated by Google

http://www.vevor.com/support


Detta  är  den  ursprungliga  instruktionen,  läs  alla  instruktioner  noggrant  innan  du  använder  

den.  VEVOR  reserverar  sig  för  en  tydlig  tolkning  av  vår  användarmanual.  Utseendet  

på  produkten  är  beroende  av  den  produkt  du  fått.  Ursäkta  oss  att  vi  inte  kommer  att  informera  

dig  igen  om  det  finns  någon  teknik  eller  mjukvaruuppdateringar  på  vår  produkt.

Tack  så  mycket  för  att  du  valde  denna  digitala  våg.  Vågar  är  precisionsinstrument  som  

alltid  bör  hanteras  med  försiktighet.  Läs  alla  instruktioner  innan  du  använder  den.  

Informationen  hjälper  dig  att  uppnå  bästa  möjliga  resultat.

BC-012,  BC-147
Modell:  BP-154ÿBP-155ÿBP-249ÿBP-041/042ÿBP-060/067/069/073ÿ

Keramiska  eldbollar

-  1  -

Machine Translated by Google



OFULLSTÄNDIG  FÖRBRÄNNING  OCH  DÄRFÖR  SOT.

UTOMHUS!

BP-154 3

Svart

Importerad  till  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD

Täck  speciellt  inte  över  tändningshålet,  inte  heller  något  hinder  (ved,  partiklar,  etc)  mellan  

tändningsbrandhålet  och  tändnålen.

BP-249 5

Grå
BP-060/067/069/073 2-3

Svart

uppsättningens  realistiska  utseende.  Om  kolet  blir  för  mycket  kan  det  bli  det

BC-147 0,8-1,2

Viktig  information  under  användning:  •  Blötlägg  INTE  I  

VATTEN  VID  FÖRVARING  ELLER  ANVÄNDNING  AV  PRODUKTEN

Tack  så  mycket  för  att  du  valde  våra  produkter.

Modell Storlek  (tum)

Boll

•  TÄCK  INTE  TÄCK  ELLER  TÄPPA  INTE  GASÖPPNINGAR!  DETTA  KOMMER

Keramiska  stockar  bör  hållas  minst  50~100  mm  ovanför  gasöppningarna.

Adress:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  Baoshanqu,  Shanghai  200000  

CN.

BP-155 4

sten

BP-041/042

Granulat

1-2

Mindre  kolavlagringar  till  följd  av  förbränning  är  naturliga  och  bidrar  till

BC-012 1,0-2,0

lätt  borstas  eller  dammsugs  bort.

Form Färg

Tillverkare:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

INSTRUKTIONER

SPECIFIKATION

-  2  -

Machine Translated by Google



UK  REP

EC  REP
E-CrossStu  GmbH

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  

60329  Frankfurt  am  Main.

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITED.  C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  

Office  147,  Centurion  House,  London  Road,  Staines-

upon-Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

NSW  2122  Australien  

Importerad  till  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  

Cucamonga,  CA  91730

Teknisk  support  och  e-garanticertifikat  www.vevor.com/

support

Machine Translated by Google


